
Cognitive 101 
 

Jennifer Cauthen-instructor  
 
 

Classes will be held on Saturday from 9am-2pm in the Counseling 
Department, which is located in the Law Enforcement Center, 450 
Pecan, Abilene, Texas. 
 

Cost of course is $100.00.  
You pay the day of the course (cash or money order) 

Register at the class  
 

Date Day Time 
01/09/21 Saturday 9am-2pm 

02/06/21 Saturday 9am-2pm 
03/06/21 Saturday 9am-2pm 
04/10/21 Saturday 9am-2pm 
05/08/21 Saturday 9am-2pm 

06/05/21 Saturday 9am-2pm 

07/10/21 Saturday 9am-2pm 

08/07/21 Saturday 9am-2pm 

09/11/21 Saturday 9am-2pm 

10/02/21 Saturday 9am-2pm 

11/06/21 Saturday 9am-2pm 

12/04/21 Saturday 9am-2pm 


